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CAREYWOOD CREEK RANCH

2025 Team Sorting & Roping Schedule

Team Sorting

5/17/25
5/21/2025
5/28/25
5/31/25
6/4/25
6/8 - 6/11
6/25/25
6/28/25
7/5/25
7/9/25
718 - 7/20
7/23/25
7/26/25
8/2/25
8/6/25
8/9/25
8/13/25
8/20/25
8/22/25
8/23/25
8/24/25
8/30/25
9/3/25
9/17/25

9/20/25
TBD

Small Group Clinic

Practice

Practice

Jackpot Summer Series #1
Practice

Bonner County Horse 4H Camp
Practice

Boundary county Horse 4H Camp
Small Group Clinic

Practice

Bonner County 4H Horse Show
Practice

CCR Summer Jackpot Event
Small Group Clinic

Practice

Jackpot Summer Series #2
Bonner County Fair Sorting
Practice

Kerry Kuhn - Youth

Kerry Kuhn

Kerry Kuhn

4H Clinic

Practice

Practice

Jackpot Summer Series #3
Phil Mainey Clinic

Fees and signed waivers are due to secure your spot. No

refunds will be made unless practice/clinic is canceled.

Practice: Wednesdays
6pm - 8:00pm (arena opens at 5:15)
Cost: $50 (sign-up online)

Practices will be capped at 20 riders to ensure that everyone
gets quality cow time.

All levels welcome! No cow experience needed. 6 goes/ rider.

Small Group Clinic: Saturdays
10am-lpm (arena opens at 9:30)
Cost: $115 (sign-up online)

Small group clinic (10 riders max) designed to give individual
coaching and attention to each rider and attune to their
specific goals.

These clinics are designed for riders from beginner levels to
advanced.

Kerry Kuhn Horsemanship Clinics

For more information and to sign up, visit:
https://www.kerrykuhn.com/clinic%20schedule

Roping: Select Fridays

Summer roping practices will be held on select Fridays.
Please contact us at 208-661-2485 for details and to sign up.

All Other Events

For details on all other events and to sign up, visit our website:
www.careywoodcreekranch.com

Scan to Register

Sign-ups and details at www.careywoodcreekranch.com

991 Sunset Road, Athol, ID 83801
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