2025 Team Sorting & Roping Schedule

Team Sorting	
5/17/25	Small Group Clinic
5/21/2025	Practice
5/28/25	Practice
5/31/25	Jackpot Summer Series #1
6/4/25	Practice
6/8 - 6/11	Bonner County Horse 4H Camp
6/25/25	Practice
6/28/25	Boundary county Horse 4H Camp
7/5/25	Small Group Clinic
7/9/25	Practice
7/18 - 7/20	Bonner County 4H Horse Show
7/23/25	Practice
7/26/25	CCR Summer Jackpot Event
8/2/25	Small Group Clinic
8/6/25	Practice
8/9/25	Jackpot Summer Series #2
8/13/25	Bonner County Fair Sorting
8/20/25	Practice
8/22/25	Kerry Kuhn - Youth
8/23/25	Kerry Kuhn
8/24/25	Kerry Kuhn
8/30/25	4H Clinic
9/3/25	Practice
9/17/25	Practice
	1l C
9/20/25	Jackpot Summer Series #3

Fees and signed waivers are due to secure your spot. No refunds will be made unless practice/clinic is canceled.

Practice: Wednesdays

6pm - 8:00pm (arena opens at 5:15)

Cost: \$50 (sign-up online)

Practices will be capped at 20 riders to ensure that everyone gets quality cow time.

All levels welcome! No cow experience needed. 6 goes/ rider.

Small Group Clinic: Saturdays

10am-lpm (arena opens at 9:30)

Cost: \$115 (sign-up online)

Small group clinic (10 riders max) designed to give individual coaching and attention to each rider and attune to their specific goals.

These clinics are designed for riders from beginner levels to advanced.

Kerry Kuhn Horsemanship Clinics

For more information and to sign up, visit: https://www.kerrykuhn.com/clinic%20schedule

Roping: Select Fridays

Summer roping practices will be held on select Fridays. Please contact us at 208-661-2485 for details and to sign up.

All Other Events

For details on all other events and to sign up, visit our website: www.careywoodcreekranch.com

Scan to Register



Sign-ups and details at www.careywoodcreekranch.com